9:30 am
(2 hrs)

1:00 pm
{2 hrs)

3:30 pm
(30 min)

5:00 pm
(20 min)

7:00 pm
(30 min)

B:15 pm

9:35 pm

THE SCHEDULE OF
PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN

Tuesday, June 21, 1988

Summit Plenary Session é
- Q

Final Summit Luncheon hosted
by the Governor General

Reading of Summit Joint Communiqu

Post Summit Press Conference

Address Empire Club

Depart Toronto

Arrive South Lawn

UNP 06/17/88
4:00 pm



. iesday, June 21

/1 35FM Maureen Reagan arrives South Grounds, to the
Second Floor

8: 00 Dinner for Maureen

10:05 The Fresident and First Lady return from Toronto,
Canada; arrive South Grounds aboard Marine One

1010 The Fresident and First Lady to the Second Floor

Illlf: Hétired

Housequests:
Maureen Reagan — Lincoln Bedroom

Julius Bengtsson - Room 327



PRESIDENTIAL MOVEMENTS

Toronto, Canada [2(]
LOCATION Washington, D.C. DATE _23 June 1988
TIME MOVEMENTS
1000 Depart Royal York Hotel wvia Motorcade
1005 Arrive Metro Toronto Convention Center
1318 Depart Metro anunpn Convention Center via Motorcade
1323 Arrive Royal York Hotel
1356 Depart Royal York Hotel via Motorcade
1401 Arrive Art Gallery of Ontario
1532 Depart Art Gallery of Ontario via Motorcade
1537 Arrive Roy Thompson Hall
1643 Depart Roy Thompson Hall via Motorcade
1645 Arrive Royal York Hotel
2019 Depart Royal York Hotel via Motorcade
2038 Arrive Lester B. Pearson International Airport
2050 Depart Lester B. Pearson International Airport
via Air Force One
2145 Arrive Andrews Air Force Base, Maryland
2158 Depart Andrews Air Force Base via Marine One
2206 Arrive South Grounds
2210 Residence

WHCA FORM 15, OCTOBER 15, 1980




	WH0621881
	WH0621882
	WH0621883

